
Hallenspielplan  Altusried, SH Verbandsschule  ( 270001 )
Schulstrasse 1
87452   Altusried

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.07.2024 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Dietmannsried/Altusried

TSV Ottobeuren

TSV Ottobeuren II

TSV Mindelheim

TSV Ottobeuren II

Dietmannsried/Altusried

TSV Ottobeuren II

TSV Mindelheim

TSV Ottobeuren

Dietmannsried/Altusried

TSV Mindelheim

TSV Ottobeuren

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.11.2024 10:00

10:19

10:38

10:57

11:16

11:35

11:54

12:13

12:32

12:51

14:00

F-J Spielr
Anf

F-J Spielr
Anf

F-J Spielr
Anf

F-J Spielr
Anf

F-J Spielr
Anf

F-J Spielr
Anf

F-J Spielr
Anf

F-J Spielr
Anf

F-J Spielr
Anf

F-J Spielr
Anf

ÜBOL MB

TV Memmingen

VfL Buchloe

Dietmannsried/Altusried

VfL Buchloe

Dietmannsried/Altusried II

TV Memmingen

TV Memmingen II

Dietmannsried/Altusried

Dietmannsried/Altusried II

TV Memmingen II

Dietmannsried/Altusried

TV Memmingen II

Dietmannsried/Altusried II

TV Memmingen

TV Memmingen II

Dietmannsried/Altusried

VfL Buchloe

Dietmannsried/Altusried II

VfL Buchloe

TV Memmingen

Dietmannsried/Altusried

TSV Neusäss

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

35:29

Sa. 25.01.2025 17:00 BZL F Dietmannsried/Altusried TV Memmingen 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Altusried, SH Verbandsschule  ( 270001 )
Schulstrasse 1
87452   Altusried

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 29.03.2025 11:00

11:25

11:50

12:15

12:40

13:05

14:00

14:25

14:50

15:15

15:40

16:05

18:00

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
For

E-J Spielr
For

E-J Spielr
For

E-J Spielr
For

E-J Spielr
For

E-J Spielr
For

BZL M

TSV Pfronten

JSG Alpsee-Grünten II

TV Waltenhofen

Dietmannsried/Altusried

TV Waltenhofen

TSV Pfronten

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

TSV Ottobeuren II

Dietmannsried/Altusried II

SG Kempten-Kottern II

Dietmannsried/Altusried II

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

Dietmannsried/Altusried II

TV Waltenhofen

Dietmannsried/Altusried

JSG Alpsee-Grünten II

TSV Pfronten

Dietmannsried/Altusried

JSG Alpsee-Grünten II

Dietmannsried/Altusried II

SG Kempten-Kottern II

TSV Ottobeuren II

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

SG Kempten-Kottern II

TSV Ottobeuren II

Eichenauer SV II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


